C
L
D
-D
S
4
1
 R

color
cct range
base order codes
minimum luminous flux
@ 350 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)**
@ 85 °c order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
@ 85 °c
flux (lm)
@ 25 °c* 700 ma 1500 ma
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000F51
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000G51
R5 139 160 247 428 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000H51
Outdoor White 4000 K 6200 K
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Fe3
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Ge3
R5 139 160 247 428 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000HE3
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
R2 114 131 203 351 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000eF4
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000FF4
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000GF4
Warm White 2200 K 3700 K
Q3 93.9 108 167 289 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LBe7
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LCe7
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LDe7
70 CRI
Minimum
Neutral White
2600 K 8300 K
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BCe7
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BDF6
R2 114 131 203 351 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BeF5
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BFC3
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BG53
80 CRI
Minimum White 2200 K 6200 K
Q3 93.9 108 167 289 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HBE7
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HCE6
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HDE5
R2 114 131 203 351 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HEF4
R3 122 140 217 376 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HF50
85-CRI
Minimum
Warm White
2600 K 3700 K